
BM 30133 - RB35 - 02.01.-23.05.2025 - Kundenfahrplan  03.12.2024  08:24 1 von 1

RB 35: Mönchengladbach - Duisburg - Gelsenkirchen   Emscher-Niederrhein-Bahn

Baumaßnahme 30133 (02.01.2025 - 23.05.2025)

gültig: Freitag: 03.01.25,  31.01.25,  28.03.25,  25.04.25, 23.05.25

Linie   RB 35 RB 35 RB 35 RB 35 RB 35 RB 35 RB 35 RB 35 RB 35 RB 35 RB 35 RB 35 RB 35 RB 35 RB 35 RB 35 RB 35

Zug   52270 52272 52240 52242 52244 52246 52248 52250 52252 52254 52256 52258 52260 52262 52264 52266 52268

Mönchengladbach Hbf ab 6:08 7:08 8:08 9:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08 18:08 19:08 20:08

Viersen an 6:14 7:14 8:14 9:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:14 14:14 15:14 16:14 17:14 18:14 19:14 20:14

Viersen ab 6:15 7:15 8:15 9:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15 18:15 19:15 20:15

Anrath ab 6:20 7:20 8:20 9:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:20 19:20 20:20

Krefeld-Forsthaus ab 6:23 7:23 8:23 9:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:23 15:23 16:23 17:23 18:23 19:23 20:23

Krefeld Hbf an 6:28 7:28 8:28 9:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 13:28 14:28 15:28 16:28 17:28 18:28 19:28 20:28

Krefeld Hbf ab 6:29 7:29 8:29 9:29 10:29 11:29 12:29 13:29 14:29 15:29 16:29 17:29 18:29 19:29 20:29

Krefeld-Oppum ab 6:32 7:32 8:32 9:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:32 17:32 18:32 19:32 20:32

Krefeld-Linn ab 6:34 7:34 8:34 9:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:34 15:34 16:34 17:34 18:34 19:34 20:34

Krefeld-Uerdingen ab 6:37 7:37 8:37 9:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:37 18:37 19:37 20:37

KR-Hohenbudberg Chempark ab 6:40 7:40 8:40 9:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40 18:40 19:40 20:40

Rheinhausen ab 6:44 7:44 8:44 9:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:44 15:44 16:44 17:44 18:44 19:44 20:44

Rheinhausen Ost ab 6:46 7:46 8:46 9:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 15:46 16:46 17:46 18:46 19:46 20:46

Duisburg-Hochfeld Süd ab 6:49 7:49 8:49 9:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 13:49 14:49 15:49 16:49 17:49 18:49 19:49 20:49

Duisburg Hbf an 6:54 7:54 8:54 9:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 13:54 14:54 15:54 16:54 17:54 18:54 19:54 20:54

Duisburg Hbf ab 4:56 5:56 6:56 7:56 8:56 9:56 10:56 11:56 12:56 13:56 14:56 15:56 16:56 17:56 18:56

Oberhausen Hbf an 5:01 6:01 7:01 8:01 9:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 13:01 14:01 15:01 16:01 17:01 18:01 19:01

Oberhausen Hbf ab 5:02 6:02 7:02 8:02 9:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02 19:02

Essen-Dellwig ab 5:06 6:06 7:06 8:06 9:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:06 18:06 19:06

Essen-Bergeborbeck ab 5:09 6:09 7:09 8:09 9:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 15:09 16:09 17:09 18:09 19:09

Essen-Altenessen ab 5:12 6:12 7:12 8:12 9:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:12 18:12 19:12

Essen Zollverein Nord ab 5:15 6:15 7:15 8:15 9:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15 18:15 19:15

Gelsenkirchen Hbf an 5:19 6:19 7:19 8:19 9:19 10:19 11:19 12:19 13:19 14:19 15:19 16:19 17:19 18:19 19:19

Verspätung bis zu 13 Minuten


